I 0 N 0 S SiteAnalytics Report: 06/01/25 - 06/30/25
Project: Other (evpumc.org) Customer ID: 7487260

Visitor Numbers

Visitors
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Date Visitors
06/01/25 56
06/02/25 43
06/03/25 23
06/04/25 39
06/05/25 68
06/06/25 45
06/07/25 39
06/08/25 29
06/09/25 28
06/10/25 52
06/11/25 45
06/12/25 69
06/13/25 41
06/14/25 83
06/15/25 40
06/16/25 41
06/17/25 44
06/18/25 36
06/19/25 36
06/20/25 45
06/21/25 54
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I 0 N 0 S SiteAnalytics Report: 06/01/25 - 06/30/25
Project: Other (evpumc.org) Customer ID: 7487260

Date Visitors
06/23/25 39
06/24/25 38
06/25/25 47
06/26/25 33
06/27/25 48
06/28/25 53
06/29/25 29
06/30/25 37
Total 1,323
Sessions

100

75

50

25

0

06/02 06/09 06/16 06/23 06/30

Date Sessions
06/01/25 60
06/02/25 46
06/03/25 23
06/04/25 39
06/05/25 68
06/06/25 46
06/07/25 39
06/08/25 29
06/09/25 28
06/10/25 54
06/11/25 47
06/12/25 73



I 0 N 0 S SiteAnalytics Report: 06/01/25 - 06/30/25
Project: Other (evpumc.org) Customer ID: 7487260

Date Sessions
06/13/25 41
06/14/25 84
06/15/25 42
06/16/25 43
06/17/25 45
06/18/25 39
06/19/25 38
06/20/25 47
06/21/25 57
06/22/25 43
06/23/25 44
06/24/25 39
06/25/25 49
06/26/25 34
06/27/25 49
06/28/25 57
06/29/25 29
06/30/25 37
Total 1,369

Search Engine Robots

ZoominfoBot

Other \

intelx.io_bot \—/%
MJ12bot/v1.4.8 //

SiteLockSpider

Googlebot-Mobile PetalBot mobile

bingbot/2.0
Sogou web spider/4.0

Search Engine Robots Sessions  Percentage
ZoominfoBot 288 20.54%
SiteLockSpider 200 14.27%



IONOS

SiteAnalytics Report: 06/01/25 — 06/30/25
Project: Other (evpumc.org) Customer ID: 7487260

Search Engine Robots
PetalBot mobile
Sogou web spider/4.0
bingbot/2.0
Googlebot-Mobile
MJ12bot/v1.4.8
intelx.io_bot

fake Googlebot
AhrefsBot/7.0
Googlebot Desktop
MJ12bot/v2.0.2
serpstatbot/2.1
SeekportBot
Sidetrade indexer bot
crawler_eb_germany_2.0
SEOKkicks

360Spider
Barkrowler/0.9
Dataprovider
DnBCrawler-Analytics
Applebot/0.1
AliyunSecBot/Aliyun
Google

Headless Chrome
TikTokSpider
DuckDuckBot/1.1
GoogleOther
facebookexternalhit/1.1
Orbbot/1.1
SeznamBot/4.0

2ip bot/1.1

BW/1.3
MojeekBot/0.11
ips-agent
BitSightBot/1.0
NetcraftSurveyAgent/1.0

Sessions
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Percentage
10.13%
8.63%
8.27%
4.14%
2.92%
2.92%
2.43%
2.07%
1.93%
1.93%
1.93%
1.85%
1.85%
1.85%
1.36%
1.28%
1.07%
0.93%
0.78%
0.71%
0.64%
0.50%
0.50%
0.50%
0.36%
0.36%
0.36%
0.29%
0.29%
0.21%
0.21%
0.21%
0.21%
0.14%
0.14%



I 0 N 0 S SiteAnalytics Report: 06/01/25 - 06/30/25
Project: Other (evpumc.org) Customer ID: 7487260

Search Engine Robots Sessions Percentage
Scrapy/2.12.0 2 0.14%
Yahoo! Slurp 2 0.14%
fake FacebookBot 2 0.14%
virustotalcloud 2 0.14%
wpbot/1.3 2 0.14%
Censysinspect/1.1 1 0.07%
CheckMarkNetwork/1.0 1 0.07%
DNSScanner/1.0 1 0.07%
InternetMeasurement/1.0 1 0.07%
Pandalytics/2.0 1 0.07%
PerplexityBot/1.0 1 0.07%
Storebot-Google/1.0 1 0.07%
researchscan.comsys 1 0.07%
Total 1,402 100.00%
Page Analysis
Most Frequently Visited Pages
/Default.htm
/St_Johns.htm
/Announce.htm
/NewsLetterldx.htm
/Elim.htm
0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200
Pages Sessions Percentage
/Default.htm 1,038 45.19%
/St_Johns.htm 82 3.57%
/Announce.htm 78 3.40%
/NewsLetterldx.htm 73 3.18%
/Elim.htm 72 3.13%
/VideoServices.htm 69 3.00%



IONOS

SiteAnalytics Report: 06/01/25 — 06/30/25
Project: Other (evpumc.org) Customer ID: 7487260

Pages

/Offerings.htm
/Worship.htm
/web_links.htm
/Believe.htm
/M-Statement.htm
/Sermons.htm
/Stats.htm
/Elim-HISTORY.htm
/Video.htm
/Elim_M-Statement.htm
/Calendar.htm
/Stlohns_M-Statement.htm
/St_Johns-HISTORY.htm
/missions.htm
/valley_views0913.htm
/valley_views1013.htm
/valley_views0813.htm
/valley_views1113.htm
/CalendarOld.htm
/test.htm

Total

Keywords

Sessions
66
65
62
61
61
60
60
57
57
40
39
39
38
38
32
30
27
27
21

5
2,297

No data is available for this report during the current time period.

Percentage
2.87%
2.83%
2.70%
2.66%
2.66%
2.61%
2.61%
2.48%
2.48%
1.74%
1.70%
1.70%
1.65%
1.65%
1.39%
1.31%
1.18%
1.18%
0.91%
0.22%

100.00%



I 0 N 0 S SiteAnalytics Report: 06/01/25 - 06/30/25
Project: Other (evpumc.org) Customer ID: 7487260

Referring Pages

https://google.com/
https://google.com
http://google.com/url
https://bing.com/

http://google.com.hk

Pages
https://google.com/
https://google.com
http://google.com/url
https://bing.com/
http://google.com.hk
https://google.com.au
http://onf.labguamec.online/
https://google.ca
https:/google.it
https://google.ru
https:/I.facebook.com/
https://search.yahoo.com/
https://sites.google.com/
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I 0 N 0 S SiteAnalytics Report: 06/01/25 - 06/30/25
Project: Other (evpumc.org) Customer ID: 7487260

Browsers & Systems

Browsers

Could not be identified w

Safari
Chrome Mobile
Microsoft Edge safari mobile
Python-requests

Firefox
Chrome
Browsers Sessions Percentage
Safari mobile 658 48.06%
Chrome 443 32.36%
Firefox 59 4.31%
Python-requests 41 2.99%
Microsoft Edge 37 2.70%
Chrome Mobile 31 2.26%
Safari 21 1.53%
Opera 19 1.39%
IE 10 0.73%
Android HttpURLConnection 4 0.29%
Android WebView 4 0.29%
OkHttp 3 0.22%
Screaming Frog SEO Spider 3 0.22%
CCleaner Browser 2 0.15%
Microsoft Edge mobile 2 0.15%
UC Browser mobile 2 0.15%
Vivaldi 2 0.15%
Yandex.Browser mobile 2 0.15%
Android browser 1 0.07%
DuckDuckGo Mobile 1 0.07%
Firefox mobile 1 0.07%
IE Mobile 1 0.07%



I 0 N 0 S SiteAnalytics Report: 06/01/25 - 06/30/25
Project: Other (evpumc.org) Customer ID: 7487260

Browsers Sessions Percentage
PTST 1 0.07%
Symfony BrowserKit 1 0.07%
aiohttp 1 0.07%
cURL 1 0.07%
Could not be identified 18 1.31%
Total 1,369 100.00%

Operating Systems

Could not be identified \

BSD —_—\
0s X f \
Android

macOS ios
Linux
Windows

Operating Systems Sessions Percentage
i0S 663 48.43%
Windows 317 23.16%
Linux 141 10.30%
macOS 124 9.06%
Android 44 3.21%
0OsS X 9 0.66%
BSD 2 0.15%
Could not be identified 69 5.04%
Total 1,369 100.00%

Visitor Locations

Countries

Countries Sessions Percentage
United States 702 51.28%
China 228 16.65%



I 0 N 0 S SiteAnalytics Report: 06/01/25 - 06/30/25
Project: Other (evpumc.org) Customer ID: 7487260

Countries Sessions Percentage
Brazil 58 4.24%
Germany 48 3.51%
Singapore 45 3.29%
France 31 2.26%
Japan 29 2.12%
South Korea 26 1.90%
India 23 1.68%
Russia 18 1.31%
United Kingdom 17 1.24%
Canada 16 1.17%
Vietnam 14 1.02%
Hong Kong SAR China 13 0.95%
Netherlands 13 0.95%
Sweden 12 0.88%
Italy 8 0.58%
Belgium 7 0.51%
Mexico 7 0.51%
Indonesia 5 0.37%
Portugal 5 0.37%
Ukraine 5 0.37%
Argentina 4 0.29%
Spain 4 0.29%
Poland 4 0.29%
Tarkiye 3 0.22%
Czechia 2 0.15%
Finland 2 0.15%
Hungary 2 0.15%
Latvia 2 0.15%
Pakistan 2 0.15%
United Arab Emirates 1 0.07%
Austria 1 0.07%
Australia 1 0.07%
Azerbaijan 1 0.07%
Denmark 1 0.07%
Ecuador 1 0.07%
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I 0 N 0 S SiteAnalytics Report: 06/01/25 - 06/30/25
Project: Other (evpumc.org) Customer ID: 7487260

Countries Sessions Percentage
Honduras 1 0.07%
Ireland 1 0.07%
Iran 1 0.07%
Lithuania 1 0.07%
Malaysia 1 0.07%
Philippines 1 0.07%
Paraguay 1 0.07%
South Africa 1 0.07%
Total 1,369 100.00%
Continents

Continents Sessions Percentage
North America 726 53.03%
Asia 393 28.71%
Europe 184 13.44%
South America 64 4.67%
Africa 1 0.07%
Oceania 1 0.07%
Total 1,369 100.00%

Information about the evaluations

Visitors

This evaluation shows how many visitors accessed your website. Visitors are uniquely
identified on the basis of the IP address and the browser ID. If a visitor goes to your
website more than once a day, only one visitor is counted.

Sessions

This evaluation shows the number of sessions. A session starts when a visitor accesses
your website and ends when he or she leaves it. A session ends automatically after 30
minutes without activity. If a visitor goes to your website more than once a day, multiple
sessions are counted.

Search Engine Robots

This evaluation shows which search engine robots have accessed the pages of your web-
site. Search engine robots automatically search the content of websites in order to keep

search engine entries up to date.
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I 0 N 0 S SiteAnalytics Report: 06/01/25 - 06/30/25
Project: Other (evpumc.org) Customer ID: 7487260

Most Frequently Visited Pages

This evaluation shows which pages of your website were visited most often.

Keywords

This evaluations shows the keywords with which your website was most commonly
found in search engines.

Referring Pages

This evaluation shows the websites from which visitors were transferred to your web-
site.

Browsers

This evaluation shows which browsers visitors used to access your website. This way,
you know which browsers to optimize your website for, for example.

Operating Systems

This evaluation shows which operating systems visitors used to access your website.
This way, you know which operating systems are most popular with your visitors, for
example, and you can optimize your website for these operating systems.

Countries

This evaluation shows the countries from which visitors accessed your website.

Continents

This evaluation shows the continents from which visitors accessed your website.
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